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Bib
380
339
358
371
314
357
370
344
372
334
355
324
325
379
364
347
354
331
346
377
361
342
328
375
340
369
333
381
345
362
367
323
356
349
320
318
368
343
352
317
335
378
321
338
316
319
353
360
322
365
363
341
376
350
336
313
348
373
312
374
326
382
351
315
327
332
310
311
329
330
366
337

Time

14:09.80
14:13.66
14:31.93
14:38.68
14:39.42
14:40.89
14:43.33
14:43.50
14:51.20
15:01.61
15:01.98
15:03.92
15:04.62
15:04.92
15:11.09
15:14.22
15:17.87
15:18.95
15:21.29
15:27.20
15:28.27
15:28.66
15:30.26
15:32.02
15:32.28
15:34.20
15:35.41
15:36.22
15:38.46
15:40.27
15:40.76
15:41.92
15:43.10
15:44.88
15:45.44
15:45.74
15:46.79
15:47.25
15:48.87
15:53.28
15:55.97
15:56.17
15:56.25
15:56.53
15:57.04
15:58.24
15:58.40
15:58.66
15:59.06
16:04.50
16:08.39
16:08.57
16:09.21
16:09.80
16:09.93
16:19.31
16:20.10
16:24.28
16:30.76
16:33.09
16:33.69
16:36.69
16:37.04
16:37.79
16:40.59
16:52.91
17:07.00
17:14.14
17:14.29
17:19.01
17:22.59
18:25.68

Back
00:00
00:04
00:22
00:29
00:30
00:31
00:34
00:34
00:42
00:52
00:52
00:54
00:55
00:55
01:02
01:05
01:08
01:09
01:12
01:18
01:19
01:19
01:21
01:23
01:23
01:25
01:26
01:27
01:29
01:31
01:31
01:32
01:34
01:35
01:36
01:36
01:37
01:38
01:39
01:44
01:46
01:47
01:47
01:47
01:48
01:49
01:49
01:49
01:50
01:55
01:59
01:59
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:10
02:11
02:15
02:21
02:24
02:24
02:27
02:28
02:28
02:31
02:43
02:58
03:05
03:05
03:10
03:13
04:16

Courtesy of Velocity Results

5.7 miles

First Name
Adam
Owen
Tate
Alexandre
David
Scott
Tucker
Nicholas
Derek
Thomas
Christopher
David
Wes
Zachary
William
John
Julien
Carl

Eric
Jason
Olivier
David
Cole
Mathieu
Patrick
James
Kyle
Chad
Chris
Christopher
Simon
Joaquin
Alexis
Timothy
Chris
Adam
Jonathan
Ryan
Philip
Conor
Alec
Zackery
Andrew
Ryan
Mackenzie
PJ
Guillaume
Michael
Bergen
Austin
Alvaro
Dennis
Andrew
Travis
Eric

John
Gregory
Rob
Matthew
Benjamin
Dino
Sasha
Colin
Jack
Chris
Chad
Patrick
Elliott
Jake
Oscar
Elias
Frank

2018 Green Mountain Stage Race
Stage 1: Warren Store Time Trial
Warren, Vermont - August 31, 2018

24.15 mph

Last Name
Baker
Wright
Kokubo
Dion

Gazsi
Birdsey
Wetmore

Wheatley-Schaller

Landwehr
Moran
Devine
Stauffer
Tillman
Labry
Greene
Beardsley
Cassou
Jacob
Schmidt
Yannelli
Beaulieu
Taylor
Williams
Fortier
White
Krizan
Konopnicki
Tavernia
Dsida
Burns
Khalif

C de Baca
Gagné
Panagis
Ballard
Mahar
Trevett
LaRocque
Guimond
Delanbanque
Cunningham
Weimer
Logiudice
Laperle
Kilpatrick
Bottoms
Lafleur
Malavarca
West

King
Soltero
Rutherford
Muir
Burleson
Staats
D'Agostino
Colby
Montgomery
Castilloux
Grabow
Piskopanis
Smiljanic
Reuter
Boral
Curven
Katter
Murphy
Collins
Mclaughlin
Jimenez
Bennett
Ortiz

72 starters

Team

Cheerbacks of Fat Frog Racing
Northampton Cycling Club
Unattached

Cannondale Echelon p/b 4iiii

True North Medical

RIFT> Bike Racing

Minuteman Road Club

CRCA/NYCC Racing p/b BGC Partners
Brazen Dropouts

Base Media Racing

Project 207 Racing
NCVC/UnitedHealthcare

Bicycle Habitat-Verge Sport

Velo Club La Grange

Middlebury Cycling Club
CRCA/NYCC Racing p/b BGC Partners
Espoirs Elite - Primeau Vélo
Rothman Institute p/b Talksoft
Community Bicycle Racing

U.S. Military Endurance Sports
Espoirs Elite - Primeau Vélo

CRCA /NY Vision - Fuoriclasse
Unattached

Scott-RackUItra

B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles

CRCA/RBNY Racing - Verge Sports
CHEERBACKS p/b Fat Frogs Racing
Team Placid Planet

Downeast Racing

Team Integrity Cycling p/b K&F Construct
CRCA/GF Capital H&E ENT

Bicycle Habitat-Verge Sport

Espoirs Elite - Primeau Vélo

Ann Arbor Velo Club

CRCA/GF Capital/ H&E Ent.

Stay Park City Cycling

Patch.com / NYC Velo

Mad Alchemy | Zanconato

Espoirs Elite - Primeau Vélo

CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b highwaterwomen

RACE CF | racecf.org @racecf
Unattached

Skylands cycling

BMB Racing

Unattached

skylands cycling

Ottawa Bicycle Club

Team ProPower Cycle Solutions
Rothman Institute p/b Talksoft
CRCA/TEAM PATCH.COM
CRCA/Team Patch NYC Velo
DeathRow Velo

Community Bicycle Racing
Community Bicycle Racing
Brazen Dropouts

CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b High Water Wom

B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles

1K2GO SPORTS

buffalo bicycling club

Brazen Dropouts

ButcherBox Cycling
Community Bicycle Racing
B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles
CRCA/AXIS

X-Men / Squadra Flying Tigers
CRCA/Team Patch.com
NEXT/BMB

CRCA/To Be Determined
Drummond Cycles

Boston Racing Independent
Unattached

Tri-State Velo / Amoroso's Racing

‘““%\ THE
Warren Store
Vermont

The kocal store and so much mare.

9/1/2018 10:02 PM
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